
40 Watt Folding Solar Panel 

Solar Type:
Solar Panel Amperage:

Solar Panel Max Voltage:
Solar Panel Efficiency:

Extended Size:
Folded Size:

Weight: 

Monocrystalline
2.2 Amps
12-18V
>17%
51x16.5x0.1"
16.5x10.6x2"
5.3 lbs

TM

Pouch to hold wiring 
and charge controller

12 Feet of Wiring
Velcro keeps panel folded

O-Rings to hang panel
Battery Clamps - Included

10 Laptop charging 
adapter plugs - Included

12 Volt  Charge Controller 
Required - Sold Seperatly

1960/115
8Amp or 28Amp 

39h
13h
28h
56h
39h
65h
2.5h
2h

Weelky Output* Watts/Amps:
Required Charge Controller: 

Laptop:
PC:

Television 19” color:
CD Player-Radio:

Fan:
Flourescent Light:

Coffee Maker:
Portable Heater:

WEEKLY RUNTIMES

* Based on 7 hours of sunlight per day   

Charge LaptopsCharge Laptops

Connects directly to laptops 
with 10 adapter plugs included.

High Efficiency Crystalline Folding Solar Panel, 
portable and light weight Great for hiking, camping, 

boating and more!

Item Number: 
UPC Code: 

Country of Origin: 
Shipping Weight:

Shipping Dimensions: 
Master Quantity: 

Master Weight:
Master Dimensions:

55040
839290005217
Vietnam
6.30 lbs
18x12.25x3.5”
4 Units
26.7 lbs
18.5x15.25x13”


