

40 Watt Folding Solar Panel

Specifications

,		
stalline	Monocrys	Solar Type:
	2.2 Amps	Solar Panel Amperage:
	12-18V	Solar Panel Max Voltage:
	>17%	Solar Panel Efficiency:
).1"	51x16.5x0	Extended Size:
x2"	16.5x10.6	Folded Size:
	5.3 lbs	Weight:

Runtimes

1960/115	Weelky Output* Watts/Amps:	
8Amp or 28Amp	Required Charge Controller:	
WEEKLY RUNTIMES		
39h	Laptop:	
13h	PC:	
28h	Television 19" color:	
56h	CD Player-Radio:	
39h	Fan:	
65h	Flourescent Light:	
2.5h	Coffee Maker:	
2h	Portable Heater:	
ght per day	* Based on 7 hours of sunlig	

Features

Pouch to hold wiring and charge controller 12 Feet of Wiring Velcro keeps panel folded O-Rings to hang panel Battery Clamps - Included 10 Laptop charging adapter plugs - Included

12 Volt Charge Controller Required - Sold Seperatly







Great for hiking, camping, boating and more!

Shipping Details

Item Number:	55040
UPC Code:	839290005217
Country of Origin:	Vietnam
Shipping Weight:	6.30 lbs
Shipping Dimensions:	18x12.25x3.5"
Master Quantity:	4 Units
Master Weight:	26.7 lbs
Master Dimensions:	18.5x15.25x13"

Charge Laptops



Connects directly to laptops with 10 adapter plugs included.

/ea

1-800-588-0590

info@naturepowerproducts.com www.naturepowerproducts.com